Bezirks-Schutzenverein Affoltern

Jungschitzen-Nachtschiessen 2016 Knonau
Einzelrangliste Jungschitzen

Rang

FSG
FSG
SV

FSG
FSV
FSG
FSV
FSV
FSV
10 SV

11 FSG
12 FSG
13 FSV
14 FSG
15 FSV
16 FSV
17 FSV
18 SV

19 FSV
20 SV

21 FSG
22 FSV
23 FSG
24 FSV
25 FSV
26 FSV
27 FSV
28 FSV
29 FSV
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Jungschiitzenkurs

Zwillikon

Zwillikon
Obfelden-Maschwanden
Zwillikon

Knonau

Zwillikon

Ottenbach

Bonstetten

Ottenbach
Obfelden-Maschwanden
Zwillikon

Zwillikon

Wettswil am Albis
Zwillikon

Knonau

Ottenbach

Knonau
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten
Ottenbach
Obfelden-Maschwanden
Zwillikon

Bonstetten

Zwillikon

Ottenbach

Ottenbach

Bonstetten

Wettswil am Albis
Knonau

Kappel am Albis

BSVA-Rangliste-JS-Nachtschiessen-2016, 12.11.2016

Name Vorname
Gebhardt Simon
Ngim Dareth
Grob Nicolas
Fankhauser Moritz
Scherer Anja
Vaaler Lynn
Zgraggen Gian
Graf Salomé
Miller Enrico
Meier Jannick
Ounalli Rania
Fankhauser Reto
Joos Pascal
Arnold Fabian
Bandi Yanick
Niederer Luca
Fischer Timon
Widmer Marcel
Schmidt Melanie
Lilie de Ledn Emilio
Wyss Lukas
Almer Nick
Stahli Linus
Niederer Nico
Gauderon Florin
Glattli Virginia
Eijking Jim
Hubli Markus
Vollenweider Fabian
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Jg Tiefschuss Punkte

1999
1999
2000
1997
1996 f
1997 f
1999 m
2001 f
2002
1998
2002
2003
1997
1997
2000
1999
1998
2001
1996
1998
2006
1999
2003
2000
2000
2001
2000
1996
2001

m
m
m
m

333™7333333™3333333™3-83

86
96
89
83
86
82
93
95
92
91
80
88
87
92
79
76
84
96
79
69/91
69/61
88
84
79
33
77
89
50
38

54
53
53
53
52
52
51
50
49
49
49
48
48
46
46
44
43
42
41
41
41
39
39
39
37
36
35
31
27

BSV Affoltern, Albert Suter



Bezirks-Schutzenverein Affoltern

Jungschitzen-Nachtschiessen 2016 Knonau
Rangliste Wanderpokal BSVA

Rang Verein

FSG
SV

FSV
FSV
FSV
FSV
SV

FSV
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Zwillikon
Obfelden-Maschwanden
Knonau

Ottenbach

Bonstetten

Wettswil am Albis
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten
Kappel am Albis

Total

Anzahl Schitzen
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Jungschitzen-Nachtschiessen 2016 Knonau
Rangliste Jungschutzenleiter / Gaste

Rang Verein

1 FSG
2 FSG
3 FSV
4 FSG
5 FSV
6 FSV
7 FSG
8§ SV
9 FSG
10 FSV
11 FSV
12 FSV
13 SG
14 FSV
15 FSV
16 FSG
17 SG
18 FSG
19 FSV
20 SV
21 SV
22 FSG

Zwillikon

Zwillikon

Knonau

Zwillikon

Knonau

Knonau

Zwillikon
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten
Zwillikon

Knonau

Wettswil am Albis
Bonstetten

Aeugst am Albis
Knonau

Kappel am Albis
Zwillikon

Aeugst am Albis
Zwillikon

Bonstetten
Obfelden-Maschwanden
Obfelden-Maschwanden
Zwillikon

BSVA-Rangliste-JS-Nachtschiessen-2016, 12.11.2016

Name

Suter
Steiner
Leuthold
Vollenweider
Scheidegger
Pfister
Sporri
Santschi
Steiner
Nyird
Zahnd
Glattli
Spahr
Koller

Bar

Wyss
Spahr
Sporri
Kaiser
Wetli

Leva
Buchmiller
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Vorname

Albert
Marcel
Urs
Ruedi
Urs
Jurg
Janic
Nicolas
Werner
Michael
Dino
Kevin
Daniel
Elena
Felix
Daniel
Michael
Gian-Reto
Cyril
Martin
Dominic
Victor

Pflichtresultate
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Punkte

52.550
47.667
47.517
47.200
41.667
0.000
0.000
0.000

Jg Tiefschuss Punkte

1952
1978
1966
1953
1987
1975
1995
1988
1943
1989
1989
1993
1986
1969
1987
1970
1981 m
1965 m
1994 m
1989 m
1993 m
1962 m
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85
83
99
92
86
84
97
81
81
78
76
99
90
68
93
84
82
74
76
79
53
65

57
56
55
55
52
52
50
50
49
49
49
48
48
47
44
43
43
42
41
39
29
16

BSV Affoltern, Albert Suter



